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Ski GP3
Namn

Dag-Martin Drange

Mattias Reinaas

Andres Hubert Lauri
Benedicte Drange

Severi Salonen
Anders Keller
Albin Oscarsson

Zander Knutsson
Emma-Nellie Ortendahl
Pontus Andersson
Frederik Frandsen

Petter Sundelin
Richard Berg

Julian Samuelsen Kristoffersen

Bram Hoeke
Leo Dahlberg
Sebastian Frick

Richard Qvist Svensson

Marcus Olin

Bailey Cunningham

Lucas Hetland

Pontus Lundberg
S6ren Bannergaard

Klubb
HIJSK

HJSK
SJSL

KAK
GJRC
OJK
OJK

LMK
OJK
HJSK

HJSK
JSCL
KAK
KAK

HIJSK
GJRC

Land
Norge
Estland
Estland
Norge
Finlnad
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Nederlanderna
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Australien
Norge
Sverige
Danmark

Nr Marke

7 Yamaha
32 Yamaha
11 Yamaha
10 Yamaha
21 Yamaha
55 Kawasaki
22 Kawasaki
14 Yamaha
98 Kawasaki
23 Kawasaki
53 Yamaha
40 Yamaha
18 Yamaha
12 Yamaha

9 Yamaha
19 Yamaha

1 Kawasaki
86 Yamaha
85 Kawasaki
64 Yamaha
24 Yamaha
99 Kawasaki
74 Yamaha

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

22
25
20
18
14
15
10
16
12
13
11
7

9

0o

DNS

N WL~ Oo

DNF

DNS

25
16
22
20
18
15
14
9
11

DNF

25
22
20
16
18
15
14
11
13
12
DNS

)]
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DNS
DNS

72
63
62
54
50
45
38
36
36
35
23
22
22
22
17
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Ski GP2

Namn

Daan Hoeke

Eric Jacobsson
Mattias Reinaas

Karl Joosep Steinberg
Luuke Hoeke

Siiri Salonen

Lisa Caussin Battaglia
Niklas Strom

Adrian Fisk

Marcus Engvall
Sebastian Frick
Simon From

Richard Quist Svensson

Ski GP1

Namn

Anders Keller

Severi Salonen

Daniel Svae Andersen
Felix Helgeson
Dag-Martin Drange
Oliver Koch Hansen
Benedicte Drange
Emma-Nellie Ortendahl
Mads Koch Hansen
Sofie Borgstrom

Daan Hoeke

Andres Hubert Lauri
Mark Hassner

Lisa Caussin Battagliga
Janina Johansson

Klubb

KAK

SJSL

KAK

GJRC
1SCS
GJRC
KAK

Klubb

SISL
HIJSK
1SCS
HIJSK
NSK
HIJSK
OJK
NSK
OJK

DISV

OJK

Land
Nederlanderna
Sverige
Estland
Estland
Nederlanderna
Finland
Monaco
Sverige

USA

Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

Land
Danmark
Finland
Norge
Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Norge
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Nederlanderna
Estland
Tyskland
Monaco
Sverige

Nr Marke

12 Kawasaki
11 Kawasaki
32 Kawasaki
2 Kawasaki
10 Kawasaki
14 Kawasaki
66 Kawasaki
57 Kawasaki
8 Kawasaki
91 Yamaha
1 Kawasaki
97 Kawasaki
86 Kawasaki

Nr Marke

55 Fast Powersports
21 Fast Powersports
8 Fast Powersports
17 Kommander
7 Fast Powersports
66 Pro Force
10 Fast Powersports
98 Fast Powersports
51 Kawasaki
23 Fast Powersports
12 Kawasaki
11 Kawasaki
37 Fast Powersports
25 Kawasaki
88 Fast Powersports

22
25
14
18
20
16
15
13
11
12
DNF
DNF
DNF

25
22
18
14
16
20
10
12
11
13
9
15
7
6
8

22
20
25
18
10
16
14
13
15
12
11
DNF
DNS

25
22
20
18
16
DNF
15
13
14
10
12
DNF
11
9
8

25
20
22
16
18
15
14
13
11
12
10
DNS
DNS

20
16
22
18
15
25
13
11
9
10
12
14
8
7
6

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

69
65
61
52
48
47
43
39
37
36
21
0
0

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

70
60
60
50
47
45
38
36
34
33
33
29
26
22
22
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Ski GP1 Ladies

Namn

Benedicte Drange
Emma-Nellie Ortendahl
Sofie Borgstrom

Lisa Caussin Battaglia
Janina Johansson

Runabout GP4
Namn

Erik Persson
Nikola Dryjakova
Niclas Qvist
Matti Korpela
Aada Tilenius
Marketa Hollerova
Frida Persson
Christian Cagnard
Maria Granstrom
Thomas Hansen
Emil Johansson
Felix Gustafsson
Albin Johansson

Klubb
HJSK
OJK
OJK

OJK

Klubb
GJRC

SISL
SJSL
SISL

GJRC
OJK
KAK

GJRC
VROM
OJK

Land
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Monaco
Sverige

Land
Sverige
Tjeckien
Finland
Finland
Finland
Tjeckien
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

Nr Marke

105 Fast Powersports
98 Fast Powersports
23 Fast Powersports
25 Kawasaki
88 Fast Powersports

Nr Marke
26 Seadoo
11 Seadoo
66 Seadoo
88 Seadoo

7 Seadoo
24 Seadoo
16 Seadoo
64 Seadoo
43 Seadoo

8 Seadoo
80 Seadoo
95 Seadoo
25 Seadoo

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

20
22
25
16
18

25
22
20
18
16

25
22
20
18
16

70
66
65
52
50

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

25
22
20
13
18
10
15
14
12
11
16
9
8

25
20
22
16
18
15
12
14
9
13
DNF
10
11

25
22
20
18
10
15
13
12
16
11
14
9
8

75
64
62
47
46
40
40
40
37
35
30
28
27
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Runabout GP4 Ladies
Namn

Nikola Dryjakova
Aada Tilenius

Maria Granstrom
Frida Persson
Marketa Hollerova
Hanna Salonen

Kirsi Tuohiniemi

Runabout GP2
Namn

Janina Johansson
Linus Lindberg
Justin Patzner
Jonatan Steen
Benjamin Boecker
Jon Sundelin
Wilmer Pettersson
Fredrik Olsson John
Norman Nammert
Karl Hellstrom
Dennis Apell

Ivo Marhilevics
Vebjoérn Guttormsen
Petr Dryjak

Lukas Beiron

Martin Al-Haj
Rasmus Koch Hansen

Klubb

SJSL
KAK
GJRC

SJSL
SJSL

Klubb
0OJK
OJK

OJK
LMK
OJK
KAK
OJK
JSCL
KAK
TRK
GJRC

NSK

Land
Tjeckien
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Tjeckien
Finland
Finland

Land
Sverige
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Tjeckien
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark

Nr Marke
11 Seadoo
7 Seadoo
43 Seadoo
16 Seadoo
24 Seadoo
85 Seadoo
63 Seadoo

Nr Marke
88 Seadoo
63 Seadoo
94 Seadoo
87 Seadoo

6 Seadoo
12 Seadoo
54 Seadoo
37 Seadoo
72 Seadoo

3 Seadoo
65 Seadoo
81 Seadoo
33 Seadoo
11 Seadoo
56 Seadoo

7 Seadoo
78 Seadoo

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

25
22
18
20
15
16
14

25
22
16
18
20
14
15

25
16
22
18
20
15
14

75
60
56
56
55
45
43

Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3 Totalt

20
9
13
18
22
15
16
12
14
11
10
7
6
25
8
DNS
DNS

20
25
22
18
10
15
16
14
8
13
11
12
9
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

20
25
22
18
16
14
9
13
15
12
10
8
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

60
59
57
54
48
44
41
39
37
36
31
27
26
25
8
0
0
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Runabout GP1

Namn Klubb Land Nr Marke Heat 1 Heat2 Heat 3 Totalt
Samuel Johansson OJK  Sverige 4 Seadoo 25 22 22 69
Linus Lindberg OJK  Sverige 63 Seadoo 22 20 20 62
Rasmus Koch Hansen NSK  Danmark 78 Seadoo DNF 25 25 50
Frederik Brandao Tyskland 66 Seadoo 16 16 18 50
Jonatan Steen 0JK Sverige 87 Seadoo 15 18 16 49
Justin Patzner Tyskland 94 Seadoo 20 14 12 46
Henrik Bramsved OJK  Sverige 47 Seadoo 18 13 14 45
Johan Johansson 0OJK Sverige 84 Seadoo 13 15 13 41
Benjamin Boecker Tyskland 6 Seadoo 14 12 15 41
Martin Doulik Junior Tjeckien 11 Seadoo DNF DNS DNS 0
Martin Al-Haj Danmark 7 Seadoo DNS DNS DNS 0
Ski Fun

Namn Klubb Land Nr  Marke Heat 1 Heat2 Totalt
Thomas Af Klintenberg OJK  Sverige 117 Kawasaki x2 22 25 47

Jimmy Olsson OJK  Sverige 110 Kawasaki x2 18 20 38

Simon Thomsen Danmark 1 Yamaha 20 18 38

Séren Bannergaard Danmark 74 Yamaha 15 22 37

Maja Johansson OJK  Sverige 18 Kawasaki 14 15 29

Jonas Guldahl Danmark 61 Yamaha 12 16 28

Nicklas Larsson KAK  Sverige 83 Kawasaki 25 DNS 25

Jakob Helgeson JSCL  Sverige 17 Yamaha 13 9 22
Thomas Hansen Danmark 8 Kawasaki 16 DNS 16

Pelle Stenborg OJK  Sverige 95 Kawasaki DNF 14 14

Jimmy Jarrebring Sverige 66 Kawasaki DNS 13 13
Tuomas Salonen Finland 200 Kawasaki DNS 12 12

Vesa Salonen Finland 34 Kawasaki x2 11 DNS 11

Niklas Carlsson

Sverige

7 Kawasaki

DNS 10 10



